04/2018- removed 1.31 and 1.66"od masts
08/2022- removed 3"OD
rev. 08/2022
PART NO. MAST DIAMETER WEIGHT
B3-131X25 1.31"OD [33.4mm] 33 lbs. [15.0kg]
B3-166X25 1.66"OD [42.2mm] 35 lbs. [15.9kg]
B3-190X25 1.90"OD [48.3mm] 36 lbs. [15.3kg]
B3-200X25 2"OD [50.8mm] 36 lbs. [16.3kg]
B3-237X25 2.37"OD [60.3mm] 38 lbs. [17.2kg]
B3-288X25 2.88"OD [73mm] 38 lbs. [17.2kg]
B3-300X25 3"OD [76.2mm] 38 lbs. [17.2kg]
PART NO. MAST DIAMETER WEIGHT
B3-190X25 1.90"OD  36 lbs.
B3-200X25 2"OD  36 lbs.

DWG.  NO.
SHEET
B3-(000)X25
CUSTOMER 2 OF 2
STEEL HDG
JK 05/03/13
B3-34X40 MOUNT WITH 2.5' MAST SEE TABLE-SHEET 1
SCALE
-
Distributed By: Viking Satcom
Albion, MI 49224
PHONE: 517-629-3000
REV. 08/22
PART NO. MAST DIAMETER WEIGHT
B3-237X5 2.37"OD  47 lbs.
B3-288X5 2.88"OD  60 lbs.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
PART.  NO.DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN  BY

MATERIAL FINISH
DWG.  NO.
SHEET
B3-(000)X5
CUSTOMER 2 OF 2
STEEL HDG
JK 04/04/18
B3-34X40 MOUNT WITH 5' MAST SEE TABLE-SHEET 1
Distributed By: Viking Satcom
Albion, MI 49224
PHONE: 517-629-3000
SALES@VIKINGSATCOM.COM SCALE
-
REV. 08/22
PART NO. MAST DIAMETER WEIGHT
B3-237X8 2.37"OD  58 lbs.
B3-288X8 2.88"OD  78 lbs.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
PART.  NO.DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN  BY